
/ ·bÃ“ÔiZ@ð ~gkñç¦

šÎŠîg~ZzgZn0]

Zsòîg~Zzg%Ízîg~ÅyZÒV A
âx)ö_ÔÑƒg

232 - 002 mBZÆ'99Y þ ZsòJ»âew šÎŠîg~ÿ e~Z*ŒÛ7
16 - 74 m8002Y ÆQßwZzgZsòîg~ ‰ø×øÜ ß fzZ3gZÔqƒ
64 - 82 m8002Y %Ízîg~ÅPyZÒV Ôqƒ fzZ3gZ
27 - 26 90Y âgaBZ6s þ ‰ëzò»Y̂{ ÿ Zzg/gf»ñ� ~ îg Zsò %Íz g=Z£

51 -8 �Ñð7891Y ÆÑZÇ3ÂVz){Æ0ZëÎZÑ] VË*Ñ ÔñãñÝ°Z†
891 - 281 mBZÆ'99Y Æ$sgs*] ~ îg f[~ÎŠ~ «YZvœj
401 - 58 âÞ9002Y Zsòîg~ÅÑ¦w ·Z}ÔeZË

ZsòÔ™Zc è âx)}
92X59 âga4002Y Islamic Banking SŠZg{

Zsòîg~Z§gZ]g1ZÔxg�Ôpg/Ô%ZÌ ZŠZg{
83X18 m6002Y þ ZsîZ›g÷ ZYg{ÔZ_3{5é GEqÔ‚…ÿ

4X5 †g~4002Y ÿZŠZgtþ Zsòîg~~7gÄ ZŠZg{
5X7 âÞ40Y ÿZŠZgtþ Zsòîg~'plWÒ7gÄ ZŠZg{
01X11 âga20Y Malysian Islamic Banking Model ZŠZg{
39X59 †g~40Y New Islamic Banking is Growing ZŠZg{
18X48 Z6s50Y Practical Islamic Banking in Progress ZŠZg{

59 - 29 Z~50Y þ1 ÿi2>ZzgR©xg$ðEWm Glosery of Islamic Banking SŠZg{
g‚bz̀ZZÔ>ZHZÑsòÔÑƒg ZgZW% /
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68X59 m05Y þ2 ÿi2>ZzgR©xg$ðEWm Glosery of Islamic Banking SŠZg{
87X59 Šc50Y What is the Islamic Banking? ZŠZg{
29X49 âga60Y Shariah Rulingd About Takaful(Isalmic Insurance) ZŠZg{

2X3 Z6s30Y Zsòîg~ ZŠZgt
œaÜœuÓ^Ý]ÖÛÃ^Ú¡l]Ö�†Ânè]Ö`^�mèÖß�^½]ÖfßçÕ]Ÿ‰¡Únè g=-÷ZÅ.¸ç~

36X67 Šc90Y
57X97 Z6s30Y Islamic Banking in Pakistan �á@Œ

Econmic Scence Islamic Banking on the World Ø•Z}Æ
77X18 �Ñð30Y
11X41 �Ûzg~30Y Sterngthing Islamic Banking in Pakistan ¤gt{y
56X78 m40Y H)ÎŠ~Âxîg~eì? †Z°ÝY6Z
48X59 Z~30Y Islamic Banking †Z-g
92X34 �Ûzg~30Y šÎŠJ»g~Zzgë aZW

Islamic Banking for Development Meeting the Challenge ·Z-[
18X59 #30Y
28X59 m80Y Corporate govenance in Islamic Banks ·Ñy
48X59 Z~30Y ÿm1þ Islamic Bankig ·¬gs
18X59 m30Y ÿm2þ Islamic Bankig ·¬gs
88X59 �Ñð80Y þ ÿ%A:‚g{ Islamic Banking :News and Views ·„k

1X21 âÞ20Y Banks Without interest is it Conceivable ·/Y6Z
Islamic Banking Adequacy of Disciosure in Islamic Finical Banking ·Y

09X59 âga70Y
92X24 ZsòJ»g~Zzg<»ñ�Š{ÂxZqY̂{ZÆ'10Y úŠZd¬gs
13X26 ZsòJ»g~Zzg<»ñ�Š{ÂxZqY̂{†g~20Y úŠZd¬gs

5 �Ñð40Y Zsòîg~~µ7gÄ âgZ£�áLi
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2X5 ZÆ'20Y ËVÆfg=i2>ÅÍCY̂c*Y̂? âgZ£�áLi
58X88 �Ñð0Y ËVÆfg)i2>ÅÍCY̂c*Y̂? âgZ£�áLi

4X5 Z~50Y ÿZŠZgtþ Zsòîg~Zzg*x.ŠZsîJ âgZ£�áLi
2X3 #80Y ÿZŠZgtþ ZsxŠ#Æ!z�Šf!Š*~Zsòîg~»�Ûzr âgZ£�áLi
59 - 19 m70Y ÿm1þ To Understand Islamic Bankig âgZ£�áLi
29 - 98 ZÆ'70Y ÿm2þ To Understand Islamic Bankig âgZ£�áLi
3X6 Z~80Y ÿZŠZgtþ Zsòîg~ZzgßÅ âgZ£�áLi
78X59 Z~60Y Islamic Insurance (Takaful) âgZ£�áLi

)<( The Rote of Sharia Supervisory Boards(SSB) Âx©!�
58X59 ZÆ'80Y

01X11 âga20Y Malysian Islamic Banking Model ''
8gzi{ZÑJxÔÑƒg

3X4 uÅãŠƒãe’61BZÆ'29Y Å sòo Z îg~ u0ÐÎŠ l*Ü~
2 áZŠsJ�Ûzg~58Y Æ ZãÑZ[ 6 »g51ŒV~ & Š{§ �ñ» îg~ wŒeZË
6X8 91B�Ñð58Y *PZzgÎŠ~Z± ·i¢ã
6X9 81B#48Y )ÎŠ~îg~P@WZ] ·i¢ã
4X7 6Bâga48Y ÿm1þ )ÎŠ~»ƒÚi ·i¢ã
5X8 31Bâga48Y ÿm2þ )ÎŠ~»ƒÚi ·i¢ã
41X71 91BZ6s58Y )ÎŠ~îg~ÆnXi{§&»g ·¤̄

F)yZÅWyÔÑƒg
92X911 �Ñð64Y ZsòZßßV6<ÅZYû{zY̂{ Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~
43X781 �ÑðBm05Y <ÅZsòßg] Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~

54X05 �y99Y ZsòËVÅZdÑ=Ã±»ªx ZŠZg{
59X99 âÞ60Y Zsòîg~:Pf6Z§ Z/Z£eZË
54X83 �Ñð79Y ZsòJ»g~Zå,œ~»½ pgæZ£6zW
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68X59 m05Y þ2 ÿi2>ZzgR©xg$ðEWm Glosery of Islamic Banking

87X59 Šc50Y What is the Islamic Banking?

29X49 âga60Y Shariah Rulingd About Takaful(Isalmic Insurance)

2X3 Z6s30Y g~
Ý]ÖÛÃ^Ú¡l]Ö�†Ânè]Ö`^�mèÖß�^½]ÖfßçÕ]Ÿ‰¡Únè

36X67 Šc90Y
57X97 Z6s30Y Islamic Banking in Pakistan

Econmic Scence Islamic Banking on the World

77X18 �Ñð30Y
11X41 �Ûzg~30Y Sterngthing Islamic Banking in Pakistan

56X78 m40Y ~Âxîg~eì?
48X59 Z~30Y Islamic Banking

92X34 �Ûzg~30Y »g~Zzgë
Islamic Banking for Development Meeting the Challenge 

18X59 #30Y
28X59 m80Y Corporate govenance in Islamic Banks

48X59 Z~30Y ÿm1þ Islamic Bankig

18X59 m30Y ÿm2þ Islamic Bankig

88X59 �Ñð80Y þ ÿ%A:‚g{ Islamic Banking :News and Views

1X21 âÞ20Y Banks Without interest is it Conceivable

Islamic Banking Adequacy of Disciosure in Islamic Finical Bankin

09X59 âga70Y
92X24 J»g~Zzg<»ñ�Š{ÂxZqY̂{ZÆ'10Y
13X26 J»g~Zzg<»ñ�Š{ÂxZqY̂{†g~20Y

5 �Ñð40Y g~~µ7gÄ
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34X05 �y89Y Zsòîg~uât»g~Æ§j iZ@@ZúZy
56X86 âÞ79Y Zsòîg~:�§†ÑZ•»¦g †Z°ÝZÃs
76X07 Z~79Y )ÎŠ~ZzgÎŠ~îg~~¬zy †Z;k›
96X57 �Ñð60Y Zsòîg~;ZqZë7gÄ ·Z™xxV

âx)Z,rÔ™Zc
3X9 Z6s48Y )ÎŠ~îg~P@WZ] ·i¢ãÔñÑ*
32X03 Z~20Y xg�zpg/Zzgsòîg~ ·g<¢ã

3X21 âÞ48Y šÎŠîg~ ·i¢ã
3X61 �Ûzg~18Y )ÎŠ~»ƒÚ ·i¢ã
52X33 ZÆ'87Y šÎŠ<Ð0P)b hœj

âx)Z/ÔZÃh{"
55X65 Z6s66Y šÎŠJ»g~Æ!g{~ÎZÜ) ZŠZg{
31X62 âÞ99Y Zsòîg~Zzgß%ZÌ Þ[Z−+0z~
71X53 �y18Y šÎŠîg~œzvy~ÑZ•»çn ¤̄ñÑ*
11X22 âÞ48Y Hîg~»*ÂxZsòì? ¤̄ñÑ*
34X65 âÞ58Y „ÏŠzgÅZÐZŠ~îg~6ZqÃ ;ZÑsxeZË

65 �Ûzg~29Y šÎŠîg~®Î̈Š~Âx †Z°Ý
63X93 �Ûzg~10Y ZsòJ»g~Ô¼}�á]Ô¼zŸ¬ µgo

þ ZsòÃcCÃ±Åg7g^»Y̂ ÿ
âx)ZÁ‡yÔ~

51X12 âÞ98Y ÎŠZzg)ÎŠ~îg~ PZ£L~
âx)F)yZ�gÔÑƒg

71 - 01 †g~0002Y ÿm1þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË
31 -9 �Ûzg~0002Y ÿm2þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË
33 - 62 âga0002Y ÿm3þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË
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�„u`ÔÑƒg
98X011 Z6s58Y 0Îy~ZsòJ»g~ ·Z™x6zW
01X65 †g~29Y úŠZd¬gseZËñ�Š{<ÂxZzgZsòJ»g~
123X823 �Ñð40Y Zsòîg~Âx»Z)à{�Zzg0Îy ·Z-[

~Zk»Îf
âx)xÐtÔÑƒg

37X68 Z6s18Y ±šÎŠîg~ ÃCc ZsòÃ
13X04 m79Y šÎŠîg~6ZsòÃcCÃ±Åg7g^ ±ÃCc ZsòÃ
45X46 �y87Y )ÎŠ~îg~ °Ý= Z Ýs

âx)ZÑ�ŠÔZsxW!Š
6X9 Šc29Y šÎŠîg~Zq‡.Þ¿¦g Z/Z£%iZ
61X71 âga39Y ZsòFªCJ Z/Z£%iZ
51X71 âÞ29Y ŠÐZsîJ»Zq¬gs (g†Zéx

âx)ZÑp>ÔÑƒg
??? �y80Y ÿm1þ Zsòîg~Åw fzZ3gZqƒ
04 - 93 �Ñð80Y ÿm2þ Zsòîg~Åw fzZ3gZqƒ
23 - 92 Z~80Y ÿm3þ Zsòîg~Åw fzZ3gZqƒ

âx)ZÕ=ÔÍ̀âZ!
61X02 šÎŠîg~ÆZŠZg{*«Zg0ÃW6W™i^Î‚Ì�Ñð49Y ZŠZg{
31X03 �Ûzg~29Y )ÎŠ~îg~ZzgZkÆi»2 uŠZgZ
7X91 Z6s9002Y Zsò<6Z%Ã]:PZßà!' †Z°ƒs
93 - 03 †g~01Y ÿm1þ Zsòîg~ßÎZw»ß�Z[ iZ@œ&h
04 - 92 �Ûzg~01Y ÿm2þ Zsòîg~ßÎZw»ß�Z[ iZ@œ&h
51X61 âga9991Y ÎŠ~ÂxÔšÎŠîg~ZzgÓ#Ö0Îy iZ@Z°Z”~ñÑ*

âx)F)yZ�gÔÑƒg
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34X05 �y89Y g~uât»g~Æ§j
56X86 âÞ79Y g~:�§†ÑZ•»¦g
76X07 Z~79Y gÎŠ~îg~~¬zy
96X57 �Ñð60Y g~;ZqZë7gÄ

3X9 Z6s48Y îg~P@WZ]
32X03 Z~20Y pg/Zzgsòîg~

3X21 âÞ48Y ~
3X61 �Ûzg~18Y ƒÚ
52X33 ZÆ'87Y <Ð0P)b

55X65 Z6s66Y »g~Æ!g{~ÎZÜ)
31X62 âÞ99Y g~Zzgß%ZÌ
71X53 �y18Y ~œzvy~ÑZ•»çn
11X22 âÞ48Y »*ÂxZsòì?
34X65 âÞ58Y ÅZÐZŠ~îg~6ZqÃ

65 �Ûzg~29Y ~®Î̈Š~Âx
63X93 �Ûzg~10Y J»g~Ô¼}�á]Ô¼zŸ¬

þ Ã±Åg7g^»Y̂

51X12 âÞ98Y ÎŠ~îg~

71 - 01 †g~0002Y ÿm1þ ~
31 -9 �Ûzg~0002Y ÿm2þ ~
33 - 62 âga0002Y ÿm3þ ~
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71 - 01 †g~0002Y ÿm1þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË
31 -9 �Ûzg~0002Y ÿm2þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË
33 - 62 âga0002Y ÿm3þ šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7eZË

âx)ZÖgztÔ™Zc
7X8 m29Y ÿÝsz){þ )ÎŠ~îg~ZzgZkÆi»2 uŠZgZ{y
6X36 ZsòËVZzg)ZsòËVÆŠgxyñZi:ZÆ'49Y îZº0z~

âx)u`ZÅWyÔÑƒg
92X47 âÞ29Y šÎŠîg~Âxîg~Yìi{� ¤CÙZØŠg~
51X82 âÞ29Y ÿ»Ð÷g7g^þ šÎŠîg~ ·ZÅ§]

Zzg©ZÚDÔWsxW!Š
92X03 âÞ30Y <øÅZ&q] ‚]@eZË

âx)Za]Ôek{¸iÙy
9X41 Šc30Y :Š~uZzg]hîg~ GWG~

âx)Ó]Ô™Zc
33X64 Z6s18Y )ÎŠ~»ƒÚ ·i¢ã

âx)�â„î]ÔZ¥|
201X021 †g~10Y yz*y~šÎŠîg~Zk*]g»z› Zâg¾wZ−+

âx)DgöZÅWyÔ™Zc
62X72 âga59Y 0Îy~šÎŠîg~»w ¡Z£ZÑs

âx)ƒZÑsxÔ·zjg
41X91 ZÆ'60Y g$ðEWZzgñ�Š{<»»©Y̂{ uZ`Z£?

âx)�â„̧ÔÑƒg
34X25 Z6s29Y )ÎŠ~îg~YVZzgù pgæZ£6zW

âx)ZÎeÔß
52X84 �Ñð77Y šÎŠîg~ e~Z*ŒÛ7
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âx)ZdÔÑƒg
05X45 âga69Y y*i~ZsòÂxZzgšÎŠîg~ { 1‰ÜZ

âx)Z<ÔMy
73 - 33 Z~20Y ÿm1þ šÎŠîg~ ZÚiZ£Ẑã
24 - 83 m20Y ÿm2þ šÎŠîg~ ZÚiZ£Ẑã

âx)ŠZgZ?xÔŠ‹
44X84 �y70Y ZsòÂxîg~ ÒZ°ÝZ&k
71X72 Šc70Y ß%ZÌZzgZsòîg~ fzZ3gZqƒ

âx)ÕèŒÛWyÔÑƒg
3X4 �Ñð8002Y %zzZsòîg~Ò‚i~ZzgÑ¦x] ¬¨z©qƒ

âx)gzb—ÔÑƒg
14X64 Z~08Y Zsòîg~Åw fzZ3gZqƒ

âx)ZÑwZgÔÑƒg
43 - 32 âÞ60Y ÿm1þ Zsòîg~ {−ŒeZË
72 - 81 Šc60Y ÿm2þ Zsòîg~ {−ŒeZË

âx)<wZÅWyÔZsxW!Š
43X83 ZÆ'50Y ZsòÂxîg~ ÒZ°ÝZ&k

�â„ItZÑsðÔ´V
621 - 611 �y0102Y ßÅÅ%ÍzßgÂV6Ñ¦ï fzZ3gZÔqƒ

âx)½ZÑsxÔâñV»”
61X81 Z6s88Y ñ�Š{îg~ÂxÅÑ¦w œ&9zi7g~

™́ »½~ B

âx)ö_ÔÑƒg
16 - 34 âgaBZ6s09Y Zsx»Ã›igZzg™́ÅÑ¦w fzZ3gZ
641 - 731 mBZÆ'99Y »½~™́Ô@g]ZzgÑ¦_· †Z(g�á™ò
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71 - 01 †g~0002Y ÿm1þ ~
31 -9 �Ûzg~0002Y ÿm2þ ~
33 - 62 âga0002Y ÿm3þ ~

7X8 m29Y ÿÝsz){þ îg~ZzgZkÆi»2
6X36 VZzg)ZsòËVÆŠgxyñZi:ZÆ'49Y

92X47 âÞ29Y ~Âxîg~Yìi{�
51X82 âÞ29Y ÿ»Ð÷g7g^þ ~

92X03 âÞ30Y ÅZ&q]

9X41 Šc30Y uZzg]hîg~

33X64 Z6s18Y ƒÚ

201X021 †g~10Y ~šÎŠîg~Zk*]g»z›

62X72 âga59Y ~šÎŠîg~»w

41X91 ZÆ'60Y Š{<»»©Y̂{

34X25 Z6s29Y îg~YVZzgù

52X84 �Ñð77Y ~
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âx)}ZsòÔ™Zc
2X41 �y70Y ™́Æ»gz!gÅÑ¦w ZŠZgt

6 �Ûzg~60Y P™́»»gz!g °wZ−+‡Šg~
5X21 âga2002Y ñ�Š{™́â^ÅÑ¦w †Z£(ß~
2X41 �y70Y ÿZŠZgtþ ™́Æ»gz!gÅÑ¦w âgZ£�áLi
12X22 91BZ~69Y Jâ^J™́ ·àgZ/

âx)F)yÔŠ‹
11 -7 51B#30Y ÿm1þ »½~™́|zZÌZzgZk»¬ gŸYZvIgÁg~
8-5 J�y30Y ÿm2þ »½~™́|zZÌZzgZk»¬ gŸYZvIgÁg~
21 -5 51B�y30Y ÿm3þ »½~™́|zZÌZzgZk»¬ gŸYZvIgÁg~

âx)ŠZgZ‰xŠ-È
51 -7 âga98Y ÿm1þ â^ÅÑ¦w hZ£¡7g~
81 -7 Z6s98Y ÿm2þ â^ÅÑ¦w hZ£¡7g~
61 -7 #B�y98Y ÿm3þ â^ÅÑ¦w hZ£¡7g~
32 -7 �Ñð98Y ÿm4þ â^ÅÑ¦w hZ£¡7g~

42X23 âga29Y ™́ †Zv0Ñy
�â„„zÃÔZsxW!Š

39X211 ZÆ'20Y ÿáW:œZvþ ™́Æ)b;Ñ¦Ã̀ Z0¬$0�áò
âx)ZÕ=ÔÍ̀ZâZ!

34X44 Z6s0991Y ™́â^ÔÎŠ~ŒÛ2ZzgZ¡Åk0»g~ Š-ÈNZ
âx)²Ã]ÔÑƒg

21X61 âÞ00Y â^ÅÑ¦w fZ™Œˆã
âx)½ZÑsxÔâñV»”

9X01 JZ»ƒ.ZzgJÅ™́ÅÑ¦wHì?Z~69Y àgZ/·
F)yZÅWyÔÑƒg

52X53 âÞ88Y áW:†Zv½þ ÿ »½~™́â^Zzg™́»¬ /ZyZÑs¢ã
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âx)Z,rÔ™Zc
35X65 �Ñð30Y ¬@âgL~™́Æ»gz!g»Ñ¦¬ ·i¢ã

™i^ÔeP»gez){ C
ZsòÔ™Zc è âx)}

41X12 Z~7002Y eP»geÔeg`»geZzg™i^»geÆÑ¦Z©x ZŠZg{
97X08 Šc0002Y ™i^»ge»ZEw ZŠZg{

97 Šc0002Y ™i^»ge»ZEw? ·™ÔZÅ›4-)4è
IGGE

3 Z~50Y ÿZŠZgtþ ™i^»ge»Lz){ âgZ£�áLi
65 âga80Y ™i^»gez){»ZEwY̂7ì? ëg�á{ÎZC

8gzi{ZÑJxÔÑƒg
62 - 02 21B#6002Y ÿm1þ Šz§q¢Æâàç5]»Ñ¦i fzZ3gZÔqƒ

)™i^»geÔZ›g÷Ô98z){(

21 -6 91B#6002Y ÿm2þ Šz§q¢Æâàç5]»Ñ¦i fzZ3gZÔqƒ
52 - 61 62B#6002Y ÿm3þ Šzgq¢Æâàç5]»Ñ¦i fzZ3gZÔqƒ

âx)þyÔ™Zc
82 -8 Z~68Y ÿm1þ Ãs™i^Æ»gz!g»Ñ¦¬ Z °Ý Z qæ†
52 -8 m68Y ÿm2þ Ãs™i^Æ»gz!g»Ñ¦¬ Z °Ý Z qæ†

âx)ZÄB‹3ï
E

GEÔÑƒg
92X03 �y30Y ™i^»ge ZDw¦6zW

ÝBZ›g÷Ô98 D

ZsòÔ™Zc è âx)}
7X62 m20Y ÿm1þ ÝÅ|ZzgÝµVÆ»gz!gÅÑ¦w ·O{y
11X43 ZÆ'20Y ÿm2þ ÝÅ|ZzgÝµVÆ»gz!gÅÑ¦w ·O{y
73X36 âÞ20Y ÿm3þ ÝÅ|ZzgÝµVÆ»gz!gÅÑ¦w ·O{y
15X75 Šc20Y ÿm4þ ÝÅ|ZzgÝµVÆ»gz!gÅÑ¦w ·O{y
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2X41 �y70Y gz!gÅÑ¦w
6 �Ûzg~60Y »gz!g
5X21 âga2002Y ´â^ÅÑ¦w
2X41 �y70Y ÿZŠZgtþ gz!gÅÑ¦w
12X22 91BZ~69Y J™́

11 -7 51B#30Y ÿm1þ ´|zZÌZzgZk»¬
8-5 J�y30Y ÿm2þ ´|zZÌZzgZk»¬
21 -5 51B�y30Y ÿm3þ ´|zZÌZzgZk»¬

51 -7 âga98Y ÿm1þ ¦w
81 -7 Z6s98Y ÿm2þ ¦w
61 -7 #B�y98Y ÿm3þ ¦w
32 -7 �Ñð98Y ÿm4þ ¦w

42X23 âga29Y

39X211 ZÆ'20Y ÿáW:œZvþ )b;Ñ¦Ã̀

34X44 Z6s0991Y ÔÎŠ~ŒÛ2ZzgZ¡Åk0»g~

21X61 âÞ00Y ¦w

9X01 .ZzgJÅ™́ÅÑ¦wHì?Z~69Y

52X53 âÞ88Y áW:†Zv½þ ÿ ´â^Zzg™́»¬
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32X33 m60Y ÿm1þ 98Çh-VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w ·¬$²
12X35 Šc60Y ÿm2þ 98Çh-VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w ·¬$²
12X13 †g~70Y ÿm3þ 98Çh-VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w ·¬$²

F)yZÅWyÔÑƒg
11X841 ZÆ'73Y Z›g÷Zzg< Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~ò
46X524 �Ûzg~66Y Z›g÷Ãw#ÖÐ0u™äÅDZÛ Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~
57X28 ZÆ'47Y Z›g÷ Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~
85X313 Z~66Y Õ»�Ziz°x�Zi Z1ZÑdñŠzŠ~

71X45 Z6s06Y i0Ï;Ÿî~fÅÃ~ Ý aZ°Ý
05X022 �Ñð85Y i0ÏÔZsòÃ̀Ð Ý hœj
05X822 �Ñð85Y þ Ýi0Ï ÿ ÕÆZŠZgZ]»›zúZzg@gõ hœj
05X732 �Ñð85Y ÕÆ»gz!g~uâtŠZgzV»z hœj
05X832 �Ñð85Y ÕÆz¤ŠZgzV»œzvy hœj
05X442 �Ñð85Y Õ~�á<ãg hœj

âx)Z,rÔ™Zc
83 - 92 ZÆ'08Y ÿm1þ ÝZzgZsx ·"qƒ
84 - 73 âÞ08Y ÿm2þ ÝZzgZsx ·"qƒ
04 - 12 Šc08Y ÿm3þ ÝZzgZsx ·"qƒ

75X85 �Ñð47Y Z%M~Z›g÷ÅZqY̂ßg] ·g<¢ã
âx)ö_ÔÑƒg

82 - 01 Z~8002Y Ñ¦Zzg%Íz‚…»»©Y̂{ fzZ3gZÔqƒ
âx)}ZsòÔ™Zc

68X09 Z~80Y Takaful in a few easy Steps ZŠZg{
09X59 âÞ08Y Takaful in Islam ZiâyZ�³
09X59 âÞ70Y Credit risk management in Islamic Finanvce gZeãzÔ
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�â„„zÃÔZsxW!Š
371X471 Z~56Y Ý;Z1ZæxWiZŠÅÃ~ �á@Ñy

6X32 �Ûzg~48Y ÝÅÑ¦w †ZÓ´²Ãã
Ñ<~¢zg‹”hÅ¯6âwzYy»Ý™ZäÅRöñ�Šì ·ZGt�ì~

27X48 Z~66Y
531X141 ZÆ'48Y ÝÅÑ¦w ·Z™x{y
381X912 ZÆ'27Y iªÚnà Z›g÷Ýc ·RŒ9ò

71X93 ZÆ'38Y Z›g÷cÝ ·-÷qƒ
�â„u`ÔÑƒg

9X04 Z6s0991Y Z›g÷ÅÑ¦w âg·Fg~
11X71 �Ñð8891Y ÝZzgZkÅÑ¦w ·}?
321X731 5i}Å¤z\Ñ̀Z›g÷�áòẑfÅgZñ�Ñð1991Y úŠZd¬gs

âx)F)yÔŠ‹
43 7âÞ79Y Z›g÷ ZÚi†ZßZg_
83 - 92 ZÆ'08Y ÝZzgZsx ·"qƒ

âx)ZÁ‡yÔ~
32X23 ZÆ'0002Y Z›g÷µVÅ| Ñy0„y

âx)ZpÜÔŠ‹
62X72 ZÆ'09Y ÿÝz){™Z*þ Z›g÷ ·™Ô‘4-)4è

IGGE

âx)Z°°Ô©gW!Š
786X027 âga76Y ZsxZzgÝ ñ.YgZv

âx)ÕŒÛWyÔÑƒg
7X81 m9891Y ÝÅÑ¦w ·c¯

âx)Šú]ZIugÔ�|
14X34 Z~80Y Z›g÷ZzgÝi0Ï !ÌZŠgö

8gzi{ß]Z/Ô™Zc
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32X33 m60Y ÿm1þ VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w
12X35 Šc60Y ÿm2þ VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w
12X13 †g~70Y ÿm3þ VZzgi}Æ”wÅÑ¦w

11X841 ZÆ'73Y <
46X524 �Ûzg~66Y #ÖÐ0u™äÅDZÛ
57X28 ZÆ'47Y
85X313 Z~66Y z°x�Zi

71X45 Z6s06Y Ÿî~fÅÃ~
05X022 �Ñð85Y sòÃ̀Ð
05X822 �Ñð85Y þ Ýi0Ï ÿ gZ]»›zúZzg@gõ
05X732 �Ñð85Y z!g~uâtŠZgzV»z
05X832 �Ñð85Y ¤ŠZgzV»œzvy
05X442 �Ñð85Y <ãg

83 - 92 ZÆ'08Y ÿm1þ x
84 - 73 âÞ08Y ÿm2þ x
04 - 12 Šc08Y ÿm3þ x

75X85 �Ñð47Y ›g÷ÅZqY̂ßg]

82 - 01 Z~8002Y z‚…»»©Y̂{

68X09 Z~80Y Takaful in a few easy Steps

09X59 âÞ08Y Takaful in Islam

09X59 âÞ70Y Credit risk management in Islamic Finanvce
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9X01 02âÞ29Y Z›g÷™Z*÷ì? †ZvIgÁg~
âx)F)yZ�gÔÑƒg

01X91 âga48Y ÝÅÑ¦wZzgZk»�Šw †Z°Ýñã
âx)Z−ú>ÔÑƒg

41 �y79Y Z›g÷»Y̂{ †Z‚yâg7g~
âx)ZÕ=ÔÍ̀ZâZ!

61X42 Z~Bm19Y ÝZsxÅÃ~ ·¤̄
âx)½ZÑsxÔâñV»”

6X8 Z~39Y ÅÑ¦w ( Z›g÷)Ý»g~ †Zyg×Š
âx)F)yZwÔÑƒg

64X84 Šc19Y DZvúÔñÑ*zZ−Å¾ðZ¤Z›g÷ÐƒH™}?
8gzi{̂ÔÑƒg

5X6 8BZ~96Y Ýi0ÏZzgZsx 7~ zg_ †Zvö

ZÅò±B6Z̂!& E

âx)Z,rÔ™Zc
79X99 âga40Y ZÅò!&:Zqf6ZW ·Z™xxV

8gzi{ZÑJxÔÑƒg
9 13B#58Y ZÅò±;Zq{ÂyÅÃ~ ›è%*
5X8 13B#58Y %ÍzZÅòŠVZzgÑR-VÅÑ¦w −+-Š Z &b
11X51 4B�y99Y ÿáW:·Z̈g~m1þ ZÅò±Ñ<ÅgzÝ~ -ŠŒÛŸz~
31X51 4B�y99Y ÿáW:·Z̈g~m2þ ZÅò±Ñ<ÅgzÝ~ -ŠŒÛŸz~

âx)Z−ú>ÔÑƒg
04 Z~59Y ZÅò!&ZzgZyÆ�zVÅ»kV»»gz!g †Z?xy~

âx)Z&bIÔÑƒg
31X51 Zsx~ÑR~ZÅòYZzgŒÛ·Z0Zi~Å|Šc19Y ·/Ãgzt

122šÎŠîg~ZzgZkÆ0]

www.KitaboSunnat.com

http://www.KitaboSunnat.com


81 âga79Y 6Z̂!&ZqzŸs †ZéxDÙZgz~
âx)ZÁ‡yÔ~

33X24 ZÆ'0002Y ZÅò±Ñ<ÅgzÝ~ -ŠZÅŸz~
âx)²Ã]ÔÑƒg

71X22 ZÆ'99Y ZÅò!&iÅÑ¦w ·Ð6zW
º‡] F

8gzi{ZÑJxÔÑƒg
21X41 4B†g~19Y âƒVÆŠzŠ|ÆJ Z£Z1ih
3X4 81BZ6s79Y )ÎŠ~îg~»Ñ_¿ Z£�á™qƒ
6X8 5BâÞ67Y !iZ§Ñ<ÆPn ™Št(ÈK

âx)Z−ú>ÔÑƒg
64 †g~79Y J~g¶ǵZzgJÅâ™~Šg„ì? wZ£g!ã

âx)F)yZwÔÑƒg
71X02 ZsòJ¬ÝZsxÅŠzªf[v™gì�#60Y ZŠZg{

âx)}ZsòÔ™Zc
39X59 �Ûzg~70Y Time Value of Money ÜZd
11X71 †g~30Y The Islamic Stock Exchange ÄZ°Ý
78X59 �y30Y Musharaka Financing Model ÄZ°Ý
28X59 �Ñð30Y Musharaka Financing Model ÄZ°Ý

Investing Funds in Banks that pre-specify Profits �ZÑiCÙ
18X48 âga30Y

Islamic FrameworkPublic Sector Financing in †ZÄB5éEy
17X47 Z6s30Y
23X05 †g~70Y úgÂV»ŠzŠ|Zzg]hîg~Âx Ýx@„Ï
75X07 Z6s0002Y »gz!g~ÑZ•ÆgÉZßw ·-÷

5X81 �Ñð80Y Zsx~g!Åw#ÖZzgšÎŠuât»g~ úŠZ£¸i~
93X75 âga30Y J»ÎŠ -ŠŒÛŸz~
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9X01 02âÞ29Y *÷ì?

01X91 âga48Y wZzgZk»�Šw

41 �y79Y Y̂{

61X42 Z~Bm19Y ÅÃ~

6X8 Z~39Y ÅÑ¦w ( Ý»g~

64X84 Šc19Y ðZ¤Z›g÷ÐƒH™}?

5X6 8BZ~96Y gZsx

ZÅò±B6Z̂!& E

79X99 âga40Y Zqf6ZW

9 13B#58Y ±;Zq{ÂyÅÃ~
5X8 13B#58Y òŠVZzgÑR-VÅÑ¦w
11X51 4B�y99Y ÿáW:·Z̈g~m1þ Ñ<ÅgzÝ~
31X51 4B�y99Y ÿáW:·Z̈g~m2þ Ñ<ÅgzÝ~

04 Z~59Y zgZyÆ�zVÅ»kV»»gz!g

31X51 R~ZÅòYZzgŒÛ·Z0Zi~Å|Šc19Y
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